Chris Curlin
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From: chuckfiak@aol.com
Sent: Monday, August 19, 2024 9:26 AM
To: MSB Platting
Subject: Meekins Air replatting

[EXTERNAL EMAIL - CAUTION: Do not open unexpected attachments or links.]
| have no objection to the replanting request of Meekins Air. Strongly recommend approval.

Charles Whitney
15903 W Glenn Hwy
20N11E16D003. 2

Sent from AOL on Android

HANDOUT # 1
MEEKIN'S AIR

- CASE # 2024-089
MEETING DATE: AUGUST 28, 2024



Chris Curlin
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From: OSP Design Group <ospdesign@gci.com>

Sent: Thursday, August 8, 2024 5:18 PM

To: Chris Curlin

Cc: OSP Design Group

Subject: RE: RFC Meekin's Air (CC)

Attachments: Agenda Plat.pdf

[EXTERNAL EMAIL - CAUTION: Do not open unexpected attachments or links.]
Chris,

In review GCIl has no comments or objections to the plat, attached is the signed plat for your records.

Thanks,
GCl | OSP Design
e: OSPDesign@gci.com | w: www.gci.com

From: Chris Curlin <Jesse.Curlin@matsugov.us>

Sent: Friday, July 26, 2024 5:06 PM

To: Alex Strawn <Alex.Strawn@matsugov.us>; Brad Sworts <Brad.Sworts@matsugov.us>; Brian Davis
<Brian.Davis@matsugov.us>; Charlyn Spannagel <Charlyn.Spannagel@matsugov.us>; Christina Sands
<Christina.Sands@matsugov.us>; Daniel Dahms <Daniel.Dahms@matsugov.us>; Elaine Flagg
<Elaine.Flagg@matsugov.us>; Fred Wagner <Frederic.Wagner@matsugov.us>; Jamie Taylor
<Jamie.Taylor@matsugov.us>; John Aschenbrenner <John.Aschenbrenner@matsugov.us>; Katrina Kline
<katrina.kline@matsugov.us>; Land Management <Land.Management@matsugov.us>; MSB Farmers
<MSB.Farmers@matsugov.us>; Permit Center <Permit.Center@matsugov.us>; Planning <MSB.Planning@matsugov.us>;
Tammy Simmons <Tammy.Simmons@matsugov.us>; Tom Adams <Tom.Adams@matsugov.us>; USACE
<regpagemaster@usace.army.mil>; dnr.scro@alaska.gov; Myers, Sarah E E (DFG) <sarah.myers@alaska.gov>; Percy,
Colton T (DFG) <colton.percy@alaska.gov>; Postmaster three <jordan.t. matthews@usps.gov>; Postmaster too
<matthew.a.carey@usps.gov>; Postmaster <pamela.j.melchert@usps.gov>; josephdavisak@mac.com;
timhaledistrictl@gmail.com; David Post <david.post@alaska.gov>; Kristina Huling <kristina.huling@alaska.gov>; Andrew
Fraiser <andrew.fraiser@enstarnaturalgas.com>; mearow@mea.coop; OSP Design Group <ospdesign@gci.com>; Right
of Way Dept. <row@mtasolutions.com>; ROW <row@enstarnaturalgas.com>

Subject: RFC Meekin's Air (CC)

[EXTERNAL EMAIL - CAUTION: Do not open unexpected attachments or links.]
Hello,
The following link is a request for comments on the proposed Meekin’s Air Subdivision.

Please ensure all comments have been submitted by August 8, 2024 so they can be incorporated in the staff report
that will be presented to the Platting Officer.

CIMeekin's Air
— HANDOUT # 1
TEXAS RSBB5L15 & 16 lAfZ
1 CASE # 2024-091

MEETING DATE: AUGUST 28, 2024
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